
Sales Progress vs Target
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week sales date capacity sold remaining gross target tickets weekly
sales

+/-
Fcast Marketing

20 2014-06-02 976 57% 415 13122 92 561 28 469 Train adRails
wk3

19 2014-06-09 976 59% 396 13578 95 580 19 485 Train adRails
wk4

18 2014-06-16 976 63% 358 14465 99 618 38 519
17 2014-06-23 976 59% 398 13480 106 578 -40 472
16 2014-06-30 976 59% 398 13480 113 578 0 465
15 2014-07-07 976 56% 428 12856 323 548 -30 225
14 2014-07-14 976 58% 413 13191 334 563 15 229
13 2014-07-21 976 58% 410 13263 346 566 3 220
12 2014-07-28 976 58% 406 13359 360 570 4 210
11 2014-08-04 976 58% 406 13407 376 570 0 194
10 2014-08-11 976 60% 389 13767 393 587 17 194
9 2014-08-18 976 61% 380 13983 412 596 9 184
8 2014-08-25 976 61% 376 14079 432 600 4 168
7 2014-09-01 976 62% 369 14175 454 607 7 153
6 2014-09-08 976 63% 360 14466 477 616 9 139
5 2014-09-15 976 64% 350 14708 502 626 10 124
4 2014-09-22 976 65% 344 14852 528 632 6 104
3 2014-09-29 976 65% 342 14895 556 634 2 78

2 2014-10-06 976 68% 310 15668 586 666 32 80 Local
ad,Eshot



week sales date capacity sold remaining gross target tickets weekly
sales

+/-
Fcast Marketing

1 2014-10-13 976 73% 267 16585 667 709 43 42
0 2014-10-20 976 % 700


